Race Date
October 20, 2018

Galesburg IHSA Class 2A Regional XC Championships
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 17:49.2

17:35.8 17:35.8 0:00.0
17:37.3 35:13.2 0:.01.4
17:51.1 53:04.3 0:15.2
18:00.7 1:11:05.0 0:24.9
18:01.3  1:29:06.3 0:25.4
18:18.3 1:47:24.7 0:42.4
18:38.0 2:06:.02.7 1:02.1

Average Time: 17:44.8

16:53.4 16:53.4 0:00.0
17:44.2 34:37.6 0:50.8
17:55.0 52:32.7 1:01.6
18:.03.9 1:10:36.6 1:10.5
18:07.4 1.28:440 1:13.9
18:161  1:46:59.2 1:21.7
18:31.8 205310 1:38.4

Average Time: 17:54.7

17:22.56 17:22.5 0:60.0
17:44.2 35.06.7 0:21.6
17:49.0 52:55.8 0:26.5
18121 1:11:07.9 0:49.6
18:26.0 1:29:33.9 1:03.4
19:00.0 1:48:34.0 1:37.5
19256 2:07.59.6 2:03.0

Average Time: 18:14.3

Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative
BibNo Name Grade Place Place
Team - Geneseo Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):58
1 7340 William Plumley So 4 4
2 7335 Justin Johnson Fr 5 9
3 7339 Lucas Nicke So 14 23
4 7334 Neo Colter Jr 17 40
5 7341 Colby Rapps Jr 18 58
6 7338 Rafe Morrison So (25) (83)
7 7342 Andrew Rizzo Sr (31) {114)
Team - Peoria (Notre Dame) Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places).64
1 7356 Chris Gilbert Sr i 1
2 7358 David Robison Jr 8 9
3 7360 Brett Dickerson So 15 24
4 7362 Patrick Couri So 19 43
5 7363 Logan Keene Jr 21 64
6 7357 Mickey Lawless Sr (24) (88)
7 7361 Luke Sander Jr (28) (116)
Team - Galesburg (H.S.) Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):70
1 7323 Aaron Burrows Sr 3 3
2 7326 Ben Vasquez So 10
3 7324 Mark Frenster Sr 11 21
4 7327 Jared Shipp Jr 22 43
5 7325 John Peterson Sr 27 70
6 7328 Ben Cermak Jr (35) (105)
7 7329 AlexBuchen So (43) {148)
Team - East Peoria Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 103
1 7311 Caleb Alt Jr 10 10
2 7309 Keaton Vandel So 12 22
3 7310 Kolby Miller Jr 16 38
4 7313 Dawson Dobbelaire Sr 29 67
5 7317 Nate Steenbergen Sr 36 103
6 7312 Bailey Webster Fr (42) (145)
7 7315 Ryan Sosnowski Jr (46) (191)

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

17:48.5 17:48.5 0:00.0
17:50.2 35:38.8 0:01.7
17:57.2 53:36.0 0:08.7
18:33.1 1:12:08.2 0:446
19:02.4  1:31:11.7 1:13.9
19:21.8  1:50:33.5 1:33.3
19:38.9 2:10:12.5 1:50.3

10/20/2018 11:35:27



Race Date

Galesburg IHSA Class 2A Regional XC Championships

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Dunlap
Team Score (places): 108

7302
7303
7298
7304
7297
7300
7306
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Team - Bartonville (Limestone)

Dane Tow

Max Varness
Lincoln Metzger
Michael Hardy
Noah Hopkins
James Riggen
Aayush Shah

Team Score (places):112

7284
7283
7286
7285
7282
7287
7281
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Wilson Georges
Kole Dusek
Cole Leach
Ashton Horchem
Kieran Baurer
Edwin Monroe
Bryce Baker

Team - Rock Island (H.S.)
Team Score (places): 166

7374
7375
7382
7381
7378
7372
7383
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Team - Peoria (Richwoods)

Vyizigiro Ezekieli
Donovan Garro
Tony VanDeWalle
Samson Shukuru
Aminia Mashimango
Bukuru Coudray
Jacob Wyers

Team Score (places):265

7480
7493
7491
7494
7495
7496
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc,

Crishad Nash

Nick Doty

Andrew Workheiser
Isaac Galindo
Christian Jolliff
Alex Ostrander

Final Team Results

Grade

Sr
Jr

Sr
So
Fr
Sr
So

Fr
So
So
Fr
Fr
So
So

Sr
So
Jr
So
Jr
Jr
Jr

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 18:17.5

17:41.9
17:50.6
18:05.2
18:34.7
19:15.0
19:19.0
19:44.8

17:.41.9 0:00.0
36:32.6 0.08.7
53:37.8 0:23.3
1:12:12.5 0:52.7
1:31:27.6 1:33.1
1:50:46.7 1:371
2:10:31.5 2:02.8

Average Time: 18:16.0

17:00.9
17:47.5
18:13.6
18:49.5
19:28.5
19:42.7
20:06.5

17:00.9 0.00.0
34:.48.4 0:46.6
53:02.1 1:12.7
1:11:51.7 1:.48.8
1:31:20.2 2:27.6
1:51:03.0 2:41.8
2:11:09.5 3:056

Average Time: 18:49.4

18:18.8
18:43.8
18:43.8
19:09.7
19:10.7
19:43.6
20:06.7

18:18.8 0:00.0
37.02.6 0:25.0
55:46.5 0:25.0
1:14:56.3 0.50.9
1:34:07.0 0:51.8
1:53:50.7 1:24.8
2:13:57.4 1:47.9

Average Time: 20:32.9

19:38.8
19:41.0
20:02.3
21:09.8
22:13.0

Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 5
6 6
13 19
20 39
30 69
39 108
(41) (149)
(50) (199)
Finish Position- 6
2 2
2] 11
23 34
34 68
44 112
(48) (160)
(52) (212}
Finish Position- 7
26 26
32 58
33 91
37 128
38 166
(49) (215)
(53) (268)
Finish Position- B8
45 45
47 92
51 143
58 201
64 265
(66) {331)

22:45.4

19:38.8 0:00.0
39:19.8 0:021
59:22.2 0:23.5
1:20:31.8 1:30.8
1:42:44.9 2:34.2
2:05:30.3 3:066

10/20/2018 11:35:28



Race Date

Galesburg IHSA Class 2A Regional XC Championships

October 20, 2018

Team - Canton
Team Score (places):270

7290
7294
7293
7292
7288
7289
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Brennen Lawson
Mason Wood
Charles Wallace
Sam Mason
Avery Dry
Shawn Eddy

Team - Peoria (H.S.)
Team Score (places):300

7353
7348
7349
7354
7351
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc

Matthew Moland
Jacob Berry
Isaiah Fletcher
John Velazquez
Martin Maloney

Final Team Resulls

Grade

Fr
Jr
Sr
So
Fr
Fr

Fr
Jr
Sr
So
So

Cumulative

Time

Time = Back

Average Time: 20:40.2

19:15.5 0:00.0
39:28.6 0:57.5
1:00:35.0 1:50.8
1:21:52.8 2:02.2
1:43:21.4 2:113.0
2:05:00.2 2:23.2

Average Time: 21:27.0

Boys
Varsity Boys

Qverall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position- 9
40 40 19:15.5
54 94 20:13.4
57 151 21:06.3
59 210 21:17.7
60 270 21:28.6
(62) {(332) 21:38.8
Finish Position- 10
55 55 20:17.8
56 111 21:01.9
61 172 21:29.6
63 235 21:51.4
65 300 22:34.5

20:17.8 0:00.0
41:19.8 0:44.0
1:02:49.4 1:11.7
1:24:40.8 1:33.5
1:47:15.4 2:16.6

10/20/2018 11:35:28



Race Date
Octaber 20, 2018

Galesburg IHSA Class 2A Regional XC
OvérBR ERIGASNIRS

Place Score BibNo Name

1
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20

44
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

7356
7284
7323
7340
7335
7302
7326
7358
7283
731
7324
7309
7303
7339
7360
7310
7334
7341
7362
7298
7363
7327
7286
7357
7338
7374
7325
7361
7313
7304
7342
7375
7382
7285
7328
7317
7381
7378
7297
7290
7300
7312
7329
7282

Chris Gilbert
Wilson Georges
Aaron Burrows
William Plumley
Justin Johnson
Dane Tow

Ben Vasquez
David Robison
Kole Dusek
Caleb Alt

Mark Frenster
Keaton Vandel
Max Varness
l.ucas Nicke
Brett Dickerson
Kolby Miller

Neo Colter
Colby Rapps
Patrick Couri
Lincoln Metzger
Logan Keene
Jared Shipp
Cole Leach
Mickey Lawless
Rafe Morrison
Vyizigiro Ezekieli
John Peterson
Luke Sander
Dawson Dobbelaire
Michae! Hardy
Andrew Rizzo
Donovan Garro
Tony VanDeWalle
Ashion Horchem
Ben Cermak
Nate Steenbergen
Samson Shukuru
Aminia Mashimango
Noah Hopkins
Brennen Lawson
James Riggen
Bailey Webster
Alex Buchen
Kieran Baurer

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc,

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team

Peoria (Notre Dame)
Bartonville {Limestone)
Galesburg (H.S.)
Geneseo

Geneseo

Dunlap

Galesburg (H.5.)
Peoria (Notre Dame)
Bartonville (Limestone)
East Peoria

Galesburg (H.S.}

East Peoria

Dunlap

Geneseo

Peoria (Notre Dame)
East Peoria

Geneseo

Geneseo

Peoria (Notre Dame)
Dunlap

Peoria (Notre Dame)
Galesburg (H.S.)
Bartonville (Limestone)
Peoria {Notre Dame)
Geneseo

Rock island {H.S.)
Galesburg (H.S.)
Peoria (Notre Dame)
East Peoria

Dunlap

Geneseo

Rock Island (H.S.)
Rock Island (H.S.)
Bartonville (Limestone)
Galesburg (H.S.)

East Peoria

Rock Island (H.S.)
Rock Island (H.S.)
Dunlap

Canton

Dunlap

East Peoria

Galesburg (H.S.)
Bartonville {Limestone)

Grade
Sr
Fr
Sr
So
Fr
Sr
So
Jr
So
Jr
Sr
So
Jr
So
So
Jr
Jr
Jr
So
Sr
Jr
Jr
So
Sr
So
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
So
Sr
So
Jr
Fr
Jr
Sr
So
Jr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Fr
So
Fr

Time

16:53.4
17:00.9
17:22.5
17:35.8
17:37.3
17419
17:44.2
17:44.2
17:47.5
17:48.5
17:49.0
17:50.2
17:50.6
17:51.1
17:55.0
17:57.2
18:00.7
18:01.3
18:03.9
18:05.2
18:07.4
18:12.1
18:13.6
18:15.1
18:18.3
18:18.8
18:26.0
18:31.8
18:33.1
18,347
18:38.0
18:43.8
18:43.8
18:49.5
19:00.0
19:02.4
19:09.7
19:10.7
19:15.0
19:15.5
19:19.0
19:21.8
19:256
19:28.5

10/20/2018 11:34:44

Pace

5:38/M
5:40/M
5:47/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:54iM
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5.57/IM
5:57/M
5:57/IM
5:58/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6.00/M
6:.01/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6.04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
B6:11/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:16/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:23/'M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:25M
6:26/M
6:27IM
6:28/M
6:29/M




Race Dale

October 20, 2018

Galesburg IHSA Class 2A Regional XC
OvErBRmPIRRS IS

Place Score Bib No Name

45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
48 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 61
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65
66 66

7490
7315
7493
7287
7372
7306
7491
7281
7383
7294
7353
7348
7293
7494
7292
7288
7349
7289
7354
7495
7351
7496

Crishad Nash
Ryan Sosnowski
Nick Doty

Edwin Monroe
Bukuru Coudray
Aayush Shah
Andrew Workheiser
Bryce Baker
Jacob Wyers
Mason Wood
Matthew Moiand
Jacob Berry
Charles Wallace
1saac Galindo
Sam Mason
Avery Dry
Isaiah Fletcher
Shawn Eddy
John Velazquez
Christian Jolliff
Martin Maloney
Alex Ostrander

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team
Pecria (Richwoods)
East Peoria
Peoria (Richwoods)

Bartonville ({Limestone)

Rock Island (H.S.)
Dunlap
Peoria (Richwoods)

Bartonville (Limestone)

Rock Island (H.S.)
Canton

Peoria (H.S.)
Pearia (H.S))
Canton

Peoria (Richwoods)
Canton

Canton

Peoria (H.S.)
Canton

Peoria (H.S.}
Peoria (Richwoods)
Peoria (H.S.)
Peoria {Richwoods)

Grade

Jr

So
Jr
Jr
Fr
Jr
Sr

So
Fr
Sr
Fr
So

So

Time

19:38.8
19:38.9
19:41.0
19:42.7
19:436
19:44.8
20:02.3
20:06.5
20.06.7
20:1341
20:17.8
21:01.9
21:06.3
21:.09.6
21:17.7
21:28.6
21:29.6
21:38.8
21:514
22:13.0
22:34.5
22:45.4

10/20/2018 11:34.44

Pace
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
7:00/M
7:02/IM
7:03/M
7:06/M
7:09/M
7:-10M
7:13M
717
7:24/M
7:31M
7:35/M



